61
BA
LA
NC
ES
An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2021 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   01/21   Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices.
w
w

RE
Decimal Ounce 7.7 x 0.00005 oz 28 x 0.0005 oz 110. x 0.0005 oz 280 x 0.005 oz 420 x 0.005 oz
Decimal Pound 0.48 x 0.00001 lb 1.8 x 0.00005 lb 7.0 x 0.00005 lb 18 x 0.0005 lb 26 x 0.0005 lb
Troy Ounce 7 x 0.00005 ozt 26 x 0.0005 ozt 100 x 0.0005 ozt 260 x 0.005 ozt 380 x 0.005 ozt
*Pennyweight 140 x 0.001 dwt 520 x 0.01 dwt 2,000 x 0.01 dwt 5,200 x 0.1 dwt 7,700 x 0.1 dwt
Carat 1,100 x 0.01 ct 4,100 x 0.05 ct 160,000 x 0.05 ct 41,000 x 0.5 ct 60,000 x 0.5 ct
Momme 58 x 0.0005 mom 210 x 0.005 mom 850 x 0.01 mom 2,100 x 0.05 mom 3,200 x 0.05 mom
Grain Unit 3,300 x 0.02 GN 12,000 x 0.2 GN 48,000 x 0.2 GN 120,000 x 2 GN 180,000 x 2 GN
Tael 5.8 x 0.00005 TL 21 x 0.0005 TL 85 x 0.001 TL 210 x 0.005 TL 320 x 0.005 TL
Tola 18 x 0.0001 to 70 x 0.001 to 270 x 0.001 to 700 x 0.01 to 1,000 x 0.01 to
Measurable
Unit Weight in Counting Mode 0.03 g 0.03 g 0.3 g 3 g 3 g
 ^Weighing Chamber
Part Number/Price
Part # Model # Description Price
107244 TP-220 220 g x 0.001 g $1,050.00
107245 TP-820 820 g x 0.01 g $1,050.00
107246 TP-3200 3,200 g x 0.01 g $1,190.00
107247 TP-8200 8,200 g x 0.1 g $1,050.00
107248 TP-12K 12,000 g x 0.1 g $1,210.00
Options/Accessories
Part # Description Price
107249 Rechargeable battery ≤TP-820 $105.00
107237 Rechargeable battery ≥TP-3200 $105.00